May 18 2024 (10:16) India Rail Info

Tilak Bridge - Bhiwani Express (UnReserved)/14738 - Exp - NWR
TK]/Tilak Bridge to BNW/Bhiwani Junction
3h 45m - 123 km - 24 halts - Departs Daily

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 TKJ Tilak Bridge 18:35 0 | 0 19 (215 [NR
2 |CSB |Shivaji Bridge 18:39 18:40 m 1 1 8 216 [NR
3 NDLS |New Delhi 18:48 18:50 2m (3 |1 2 14 (214 |[NR
4 |DSB |Sadar Bazar 18:58 18:59 m 1 4 15 (217 [NR
5 DKZ |Delhi Kishan Ganj 19:07 19:08 m 1 6 26 |221 |NR
6 VVKP |Vivekanand Puri Halt 19:12 19:13 m 1 8 16  |224 |[NR
7 DBSI |Dayabasti 19:17 19:18 m 1 9 41 |222 |INR
8 |SSB Shakur Basti 19:25 19:27 2m |2 |1 14 {31 |217 [NR
g MGLP |Mangolpuri 19:34 19:35 im |2 |1 18 |48 |217 |[NR
10 |NNO [Nangloi 19:39 19:40 m |1 |1 21 33 |214 |NR
11 |MQC |Mundka 19:45 19:46 im |2 |1 24 |37 (215 |NR
12 |GHE |Ghevra 19:51 19:52 Tm |0 |1 27 57 (214 |NR
13 |BGZ |[Bahadurgarh 19:59 20:00 m |1 |1 33 |60 (220 |NR
14 |ASE |Asaudah 20:08 20:09 m |2 |1 41 52 218 [NR
15 |ROHN [Rohad Nagar 20:15 20:16 im |0 |1 46 |57 |222 |NR
16 |SPZ Sampla 20:21 20:22 m |1 |1 51 44 |222 |NR
17 |ISM Ismaila Haryana 20:27 20:28 Tm (1 |1 55 |67 [220 |NR
18 |KRZ Kharawar 20:34 20:35 Tm |2 |1 62 50 |221 |NR
19 |ABO |Asthal Bohar Junction 20:42 20:43 Tm |0 |1 67 |24 NR
20 |ROK |Rohtak Junction 20:58 21:00 2m (3 |1 74 |42 |219 |NR
21 |[LHLL [Lahli 21:20 21:22 2m (0 |1 88 |46 NWR
22 |KLNK |Kalanaur Kalan 21:30 21:32 2m |0 |1 94 |47 NWR
23 |KHRK |Kharak 21:42 21:43 im |0 |1 102 |57 NWR
24 |BMLL |Bamla 21:51 21:53 2m (0 |1 109 |56 NWR
25 [BNWC |Bhiwani City 22:02 22:04 2m (0 |1 118 |19 NWR
26 |BNW |Bhiwani junction 22:20 0 123 |- 217 |NWR

May 18 2024 (10:16) https://indiarailinfo.com




